202411260013

11/26/2024 10:46 AM Pages: 1 of 3 Fees: \$305.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		-		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2983 76335 CSC				
901 Adlai Stayanaan Driva	Filed In: Washington			
Springfield, IL 62703	(Skagit)			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT II			E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 202212060068 12/06/2022		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13.		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	ed above is terminated with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Term	ination Statement
ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collaboration.				
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident additional period provided by applicable law	ified above with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation Stateme	nt is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	D Check one of these three box	res to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	ddress: Complete 'a or 7b and item 7c	DD name: Complete item DELETE nam to be deleted	e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR CLUNDBUILD OUR DAME			APPITIONAL NAME (OVINITIAL (O)	Toursey.
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME King	FIRST PERSON Karena	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Yavon	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P		one name (7a or 7h) (use exact fu		Dehtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,,		,,,,,	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUALS FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:	*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL o	— nly if the assignee's power to amer	d the record is limited to certain collateral and describe the	ne collateral in Section 8
All fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or perma				
effects and household goods or appliances that ar				
Fixture Definition: An object physically and perman				
have the following method of attachment; bolted, s any other part of the home.	screwed, nalled, glued	a, or cemented ont	o the walls, floors, ceilings or	
Proposed Fixtures include but not limited to:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	G THIS AMENDMENT: Provide name of authorizing D		o) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and it			tte Servicing IIIC	
	o daddoosoors and a	Congris oro marie	tto ooi violing, LLO	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	1			
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				2983 7633

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 202212060068 12/06/2022 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX Yavon Karena ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) Built-in cabinets and shelving Bathroom vanities Light fixtures APN: 4917-000-015-0000 CEDAR HEIGHTS PUD 1 PHASE 1, LOT 15, ACRES 0.11, RECORDED UNDER AF#200701190116, BEING A PORTION OF THE NE14 OF THE SW14 AND 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Karena Yavon King 17. Description of real estate: APN: 4917-000-015-0000 is filed as a fixture filing Property Address: 2305 Baldwin Ln 258 Dallas St Jamison, PA 18929 Mount Vernon, WA 98274 Skagit County Skagit County LOT:15 PHASE:1 SEC/TWN/RNG/MER:SEC 22 TWN 34 RNG 04 CEDAR HEIGHTS PUD 1 PHASE 1, LOT 15, ACRES 0.11, RECORDED UNDER AF#200701190116, BEING A PORTION OF THE NE14 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 202212060068 12/06/2022 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): Secured Party: Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord Pike, Suite 201, Wilmington, DE 19803, United States of America Debtor: Karena Yavon King 258 Dallas St Mount Vernon, WA 98274 Skagit County 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: OF THE SW14 AND covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral final final final covers as-extracted collateral final fina is filed as a fixture filing 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 07/01/23)